

# **TOP PRODUCERS CLUB BENEFITS**

**FOR** 

BRÍDGEDAND The Woodlands Hills

TO QUALIFY, ALL CLOSINGS MUST OCCUR JAN. 1, 2025 - DEC. 31, 2025

(A) = Invitations to Appreciation Events & Group Outings

Invitation to Top Producers Club Trip for Realtor +1 Adult Guest only. Flights from Houston only.

## **LEVELS**

#### **Bronze ~ 3-4 Closed Homes**

\$1,000 gift card\* plus (A)

#### Silver ~ 5-6 Closed Homes

\$1,000 gift card\* plus (A) and (B)

#### **Gold ~ 7-9 Closed Homes**

\$2,500 gift card\* plus (A) and (B)

#### Platinum ~ 10+ Closed Homes

\$5,000 one-time payout plus (1) and (18)

### **Other Top Producers Club Perks May Include:**

- Use of the Top Producers Club logo on business cards and/or website
- Recognition of Gold and Platinum members in our newsletter and/or social media.

Appreciation Events may include activities such as the Top Producers Club dinner, private community tours, seasonal and sporting events and concert tickets (based on availability) to The Cynthia Woods Mitchell Pavilion.



REALTORS\* will receive Top Producers Club benefits for achieving one level (Bronze, Silver, Gold or Platinum) based on their total number of closings at the end of 2025. The benefits listed above will be awarded to REALTORS who close sales of new homes in the communities of Bridgeland and The Woodlands Hills from January 1 through December 31, 2025. Benefit levels will be determined at the end of 2025. Contracts signed prior to January 1, 2025 may be counted, provided the closing occurs during the 2025 calendar year.

Howard Hughes.

For more information, contact:

Martha Gros at 832.928.0799 or Martha.Gros@howardhughes.com

or check out our social pages:

- F Bridgeland REALTOR® Group
- The Woodlands Hills REALTOR® Group

\*Gift card will need to be picked up at the Bridgeland Welcome Center or Activity Center at Founders Park in The Woodlands Hills.

All recipients will be required to fill out a W9 for tax purposes prior to receiving any award valued in excess of \$500. Offers are subject to change, and substitutions may be made at the developer's discretion. Homes within Bridgeland and The Woodlands Hills are constructed and sold by builders not affiliated with Howard Hughes Holdings Inc. (HHH) or any of its affiliates, companies or partnerships. Neither HHH nor any of its affiliated companies or partnerships guarantees or warrants the obligations of, or construction by, such builders. Prices and specifications subject to change.